
S.C.V.B. Government College, Palampur 
Phone No. 01894-235973 Email: gcpalampur@gmail.com 

The First Provisional Merit List in rlo admission to M.Se. First Year Zoology (Session 2025-26) is 
hereby displayed for the in formation of the students who have applied for the admission in M.Sc. 
Zoology through ONLINE MODE and attended counselling for verification of original documents 
on July 28-29, 2025. The candidature of students can be cancelled, if, it is found later on at any stage 
that the information provided by the student in the admission form is false. 

If any student has applied for admission but his/her name is not in this list or there is any objection 
or any other discrepancy is noticed in this list, bring it into the notice of admission committee 

immediately (Before 05:00 PM on 01-08-2025). Admitted students can pay their fee through online 
mode by logging in to their college portal account from 02-08-2025 to 04-08-2025. 

All admissions are provisional and subject to the verification of all requisite original certificates by 
the admission committee as per H.P. University norms with respect to eligibility for admission to 

1. 

SR. 
NO. 

M. Sc. Zoology Course. 120-point roster approved by H.P. University Shimla for admission to P.G. 
courses from Sr. No. 61-90 has been applied for reservation in continuation to the previous years. 

Admission committee reserves the right to make corrections to this merit list, if, any discrepaney is 
noticed later on at any stage. 

If seats remain vacant the second merit list will be displayed on 06 Aug 2025. 

4 

Documents uploaded by some applicants are either not clear, or have some other discrepancies, 
though their names have been included in the merit list but their application forms will get final 
approval for fee subm ission only after the submission/uploading of all requisite documents. 

6 

Provisional Merit List M.Sc. Zoology (Session 2025-26) 

1 NIKHIL KUMAR 

7 

Department of Zoology 

NAME 

3 ANKITA 

Category General (Open to All) 

SNEHA 

5 REEDIL SHARMA 

AARTI BISHT 

AARTI DEVI 

MAHAK 

FATHER'S NAME 

NAG SINGH 

ROOP SINGH 

JITENDER KUMAR 

MADAN MOHAN 

RAM KUMAR 

SHARMA 

ROSHAN LAL 

PANKAJ 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

20-JUL-02 

19-MAR-05 

19-SEP-04 

16-APR-05 

18-JAN-04 

29-DEC-04 

12-AUG-05 

GOVT GOL 

MLAM 

73 

ENTRANCE REMARKS 

MARKS 

73 

72 

71 

69 

69 

67 
1 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

Sr. 

2. 

No. 

1 

POONAM KUMARI 

3 

ROHIT VASHISHT 

1 

18 AAKRITI THAKUR 

SAINA 

SAKSHI DHUMAL 

SAKSHAM 

LEENA KUMARI 

Sr. 

ANJALI 

2 

NEHA THAKUR 

APOORVA SHARMA 

3. 

3 

AARUSHI 

MAMTA 

4. 

Category SC 

Name 

ANCHAL 

Sr. 
No. Name 

POONAM KUMARI 

MANNAT BIN 

SUHANI DOGRA 

Category ST 

TEJASWI 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

No. Name 

Category EWS 

1 ROJILA 

APRIYA THAKUR 

SHILPA THAKUR 

HANS RAJ 

NARESH KUMAR 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

ROHIT PARMAR 

TILAK RAJ 

RAMESH CHAND 

RAMESH SANDHU 

JASWANT SINGH 

GANESH DUTT 

MR. ROOPLAL 

RAJESH KUMAR 

NARENDER KUMAR 

Father's Name 

KULDEEP SINGH 

MADAN LAL 

RAMESH KUMAR 

BALWANT SINGH 

Father's Name 

GAGAN SINGH 

PRITAM CHAND 

Fathers Name 

HANS RAJ 

MANOJ KUMAR 

THAKUR CHAND 

25-AUG-03 

16-JUL-03 

04-0CT-02 

03-SEP-04 

13-AUG-01 

19-JUN-02 

19-JAN-04 

24-FEB-03 

01-JUN-03 

21-MAY-04 

01-JAN-04 

31-DEC-04 

Date of Birth 

05-JAN-2004 

20-AUG-2005 

17-DEC-2003 

18-SEP-2005 

Date of Birth 

17-FEB-2003 

01-MAR-2002 

Date ofBirth 

18-JUL-2002 

10-NOV-2003 

22-JAN-2001 

67 

67 

67 

66 

66 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

65 

64 

Entrance 
Marks 

64 

64 

63 

62 

Entrance 
Marks 

61 

60 

Entrance 
Marks 

63 

63 

61 

CGPA=8.93 

Remarks 

CGPA=6.91 

CGPA=6.70 

Remarks 

CGPA=8.26 

Remarks 

CGPÁ=8.56 



Sr. 
No. 

Sr. 
No. 

2 

1 

Sr. 

5. 

6. 

1 

7. 

Sr. 

2 

8. 

Category Sports 

Name 

AKSHITA KANWAR 

Category Cultural 

No. Nsme 

Name 

DISHANT GOUTAM 

-Vacant--
Single Girl Child 

No. Name 

ADITI 

Category PwD 

--Vacant 

--Vacant 

Father's Name 

obtained in graduation. 

KULDEEP SINGH 
KANWAR 

Father's Name 

RAJINDER 

Father's Name 

SARWAN KUMAR 

Father's Name 

Date of Birth 

(rAuredla Sharna) 

07-JUL-2002 

ah ( Manisha huna) 

Date of Birth 

12-DEC-02 

Date of Birth 

17-APR-2004 

Date of Birth 

Entrance 
Marks 

$5 

Entrance 
Marks 

57 

Entrance 
Marks 

60 

Entrance 
Marks 

Remarks 

Judo State 

Principal 

Level Two 
Times Second 

Position 

Remarks 

Third Position 

in HP Youth 
Festival 

No other 
candidate found 

eligible as per 
H.P. University 

norns 

Note: In case of identical entrance test scores, the tie were resolved based on the final CGPA 

Remarks 

CGPA7.70 

Vacanthunfilled seats from the first merit list will be allocated to the next eligible candidates in order of merit through the second merit list, scheduled to be released on 06-08-2025, 

Remarks 
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