# S.C.V.B. Government College, Palampur

Phone No. 01894-235973 Email: gcpalampur@gmail.com



# Department of Zoology

# Provisional Merit List M.Sc. Zoology (Session 2025-26)

The First Provisional Merit List in r/o admission to M.Sc. First Year Zoology (Session 2025-26) is hereby displayed for the information of the students who have applied for the admission in M.Sc. Zoology through ONLINE MODE and attended counselling for verification of original documents on July 28-29, 2025. The candidature of students can be cancelled, if, it is found later on at any stage that the information provided by the student in the admission form is false.

If any student has applied for admission but his/her name is not in this list or there is any objection or any other discrepancy is noticed in this list, bring it into the notice of admission committee immediately (Before 05:00 PM on 01-08-2025). Admitted students can pay their fee through online mode by logging in to their college portal account from 02-08-2025 to 04-08-2025.

All admissions are provisional and subject to the verification of all requisite original certificates by the admission committee as per H.P. University norms with respect to eligibility for admission to M. Sc. Zoology Course. 120-point roster approved by H.P. University Shimla for admission to P.G. courses from Sr. No. 61-90 has been applied for reservation in continuation to the previous years.

Admission committee reserves the right to make corrections to this merit list, if, any discrepancy is noticed later on at any stage.

Documents uploaded by some applicants are either not clear, or have some other discrepancies, though their names have been included in the merit list but their application forms will get final approval for fee submission only after the submission/uploading of all requisite documents.

If seats remain vacant the second merit list will be displayed on 06 Aug 2025.

### 1. Category General (Open to All)

SR. NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	ENTRANCE MARKS	REMARKS
1	NIKHIL KUMAR	NAG SINGH	20-JUL-02	73	
2	SNEHA	ROOP SINGH	19-MAR-05	73	
3	ANKITA	JITENDER KUMAR	19-SEP-04	72	
4	AARTI BISHT	MADAN MOHAN	16-APR-05	71	
5	REEDIL SHARMA	RAM KUMAR SHARMA	18-JAN-04	69	
6	AARTI DEVI	ROSHAN LAL	29-DEC-04	69	
7	MAHAK	PANKAJ	12-AUG-05	67	

8	POONAM KUMARI	HANS RAJ	25-AUG-03	67	
9	ROHIT VASHISHT	NARESH KUMAR	16-JUL-03	67	
10	SAKSHI DHUMAL	SUDHIR KUMAR	04-OCT-02	67	
11	SAINA	ROHIT PARMAR	03-SEP-04	66	
12	SAKSHAM	TILAK RAJ	13-AUG-01	66	
13	LEENA KUMARI	RAMESH CHAND	19-JUN-02	65	
14	ANJALI	RAMESH SANDHU	19-JAN-04	65	
15	NEHA THAKUR	JASWANT SINGH	24-FEB-03	65	
16	APOORVA SHARMA	GANESH DUTT	01-JUN-03	65	
17	AARUSHI	MR. ROOPLAL	21-MAY-04	65	
18	AAKRITI THAKUR	RAJESH KUMAR	01-JAN-04	65	
19	MAMTA	NARENDER KUMAR	31-DEC-04	64	CGPA=8.93

### 2. Category SC

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
1	ANCHAL	KULDEEP SINGH	05-JAN-2004	64	CGPA=6.91
2	POONAM KUMARI	MADAN LAL	20-AUG-2005	64	CGPA=6.70
3	MANNAT BIN	RAMESH KUMAR	17-DEC-2003	63	
4	SUHANI DOGRA	BALWANT SINGH	18-SEP-2005	62	

## 3. Category ST

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
	TOTALACIVI	GAGAN SINGH	17-FEB-2003	61	
1	TEJASWI		1 22		CGPA=8.26
2	AKSHITA SHARMA	PRITAM CHAND	01-MAR-2002	60	l

## 4. Category EWS

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
1	ROJILA	HANS RAJ	18-JUL-2002	63	
2	APRIYA THAKUR	MANOJ KUMAR	10-NOV-2003	63	2001 056
3	SHILPA THAKUR	THAKUR CHAND	22-JAN-2001	61	CGPA=8.56

### **Category Sports**

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
	AKSHITA KANWAR	KULDEEP SINGH KANWAR	07-JUL-2002	55	Judo State Level Two Times Second Position

#### Category Cultural 6.

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
1	DISHANT GOUTAM	RAJINDER	12-DEC-02	57	Third Position in HP Youth Festival
2	Vacant				No other candidate found eligible as per H.P. University norms

#### 7. Single Girl Child

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
1	ADITI	SARWAN KUMAR	17-APR-2004	60	CGPA=7.70

#### 8. Category PwD

Sr. No.	Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Entrance Marks	Remarks
1	Vacant				
2	Vacant			148	

Note: In case of identical entrance test scores, the tie were resolved based on the final CGPA obtained in graduation.

Vacant/unfilled seats from the first merit list will be allocated to the next eligible candidates in order of merit through the second merit list, scheduled to be released on 06-08-2025.

Principal

tratione (Bovinder Chand)

wad (Or. Amuradla Sharma)

Crosh. (Manisha Sharma)

(31747474717)